Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Board Secretary/Office
Manager

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant
Office Assistant
Administrative Assistant |

General Manager

Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Agency Management

Agency Management

Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management
Agency Management

Agency Management

Total Wages

$318,950
$164,464

$82,376
$76,719
$58,522
$23,760
$17,999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,109
$26,929

$10,960
$26,986
$6,843
$5,048
$1,501



