Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$318,950	\$54,109
Board Secretary/Office Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$164,464	\$26,929
Executive Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$82,376	\$10,960
Executive Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$76,719	\$26,986
Office Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$58,522	\$6,843
Administrative Assistant I		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$23,760	\$5,048
General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$17,999	\$1,501